
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 

9:30  What Am I? (LP) 

10:30 Worship Service (LP) 
11:00 (LP) 
1:30  (LP) 
1:30 Safeway Shopping Bus 
2:30 Sit, Fit, Fun (LP) 
3:00 Conversation Corner  (LP3) 

2 

9:30 Uno Card Game (LP) 
10:30 Name That Tune (LP) 
1:30 Modern Jeopardy Trivia (LP) 
2:30 Happy Hour (LP) 
3:00 Conversation Corner  (LP3) 
 

 

3 

9:30 Shut the Box Game (LP) 
10:30 Tony Bennett Day (LP) 
1:30 Union District Shopping   
1:30 Desert Flora & Fauna (LP) 
2:30 Sit, Fit, Fun (LP) 
2:30 Room Visits 
3:00 Conversation Corner  (LP3) 

4 

9:30 Remembering Las Vegas (LP) 
10:30 Hello Dolly Day (LP) 

11:30 Annual Picnic 
1:30 Coast Guard Day (LP)  
2:30 Room Visits 
3:00 Conversation Corner  (LP3) 

5 

9:30 Traffic Light Day (LP) 
10:30 All About Sage (LP)   
1:30 Wii Bowling (LP) 
2:30 Piggy Bankers Game (LP) 
3:00 Conversation Corner  (LP3) 

 

6 

 
 
9:30 Morning Movie (LP) 
3:00 Conversation Corner  (LP3) 
 

 

7 

 
 
9:30 Morning Movie (LP)  
3:00  Conversation Corner  (LP3) 
 
 

8 

9:30 Who Am I? (LP) 

10:30 Worship Service (LP) 
11:00 Odie’s Birthday (LP) 
1:30 Proctor District Shopping   
1:30 Florence Swims the English 
Channel (LP) 
2:30 Sit, Fit, Fun (LP) 
3:00 Conversation Corner (LP3) 

9 

9:30 Betty Boop Day (LP)  
10:30 Random Trivia (LP) 
1:00 Sing Along with Puget 
Sounds (LP) 
2:30 Happy Hour (LP) 
3:00 Conversation Corner  (LP3) 

10 

9:30 Bingo (LP) 
10:30 Museum Day (LP) 
1:30 Fred Meyer Shopping  Bus 
1:30 Travelogue (LP) 
2:30 Sit, Fit, Fun (LP) 
3:00 Conversation Corner  (LP3) 

11 

9:30 Morning Movie (LP) 
1:30 Guess the Movie Trivia (LP)  
2:30 Word Hive Game (LP) 
3:00 All Campus Ice Cream Social 
3:00 Conversation Corner  (LP3) 

12 

9:30 Uno Card Game (LP) 
10:30 EZ Trivia (LP)   
1:30 World Elephant Day (LP) 
2:30 Name That Tune (LP) 
3:00 Conversation Corner  (LP3) 

13 

 
 
9:30 Morning Movie (LP) 
3:00 Conversation Corner  (LP3) 

14 

9:30 Resident Council (Zoom) 
10:00 Church Service (LP)   
1:30 Music with Marty (LP) 
2:30 Italian Soda Hallway Social 
3:00  Conversation Corner  (LP3) 
3:00 Great Courses: Music & the 
Brain (LP) 

15 

9:30  What Am I? (LP) 

10:30 Worship Service (LP) 
11:00 Virtual Adventure (LP) 
1:30 Dramatic Deserts (LP) 
1:30 Safeway Shopping Bus 
2:30 Sit, Fit, Fun (LP) 
3:00 Conversation Corner  (LP3) 

16 

9:30 Rummy Card Game (LP) 
10:30 Summer Songs Day (LP) 
1:30 Star of the Month (LP) 
2:30 Happy Hour (LP) 
3:00 Conversation Corner  (LP3) 

17 

9:30 Bowling Game (LP)  
10:30 Davy Crockett Day (LP) 
1:30 Trader Joes Shopping  Bus 
1:30 Remembering the Drifters 
(LP) 
2:30 Sit, Fit, Fun (LP) 
3:00 Conversation Corner  (LP3) 

18 

9:30 Morning Movie (LP)  
1:30 Junk Drawer Detective (LP) 
2:30 Piggy Bankers Game (LP) 
3:00 All Campus Ice Cream Social 
3:00 Conversation Corner  (LP3) 

19 

9:30 A Full Deck (LP) 
10:30 Trivia Games on iN2L (LP)   
1:30 World Photo Day (LP) 
2:30 Wii Bowling (LP) 
3:00 Conversation Corner  (LP3) 

20 

 
 
9:30 Morning Movie (LP) 
3:00 Conversation Corner  (LP3) 

21 

9:30 Monning Movie (LP)  
1:30 The Missing Mona Lisa (LP)   
2:30  Root Beer Float Hallway So-
cial 
3:00  Conversation Corner  (LP3) 
3:00 Great Courses: Music & the 
Brain (LP) 

22 

9:30 Who Am I? (LP) 

10:30 Worship Service (LP) 
11:00 Sunflower Craft (LP) 
1:30 Proctor District Shopping   
1:30 Cadillac’s Birthday (LP)  
2:30 Sit, Fit, Fun (LP) 
3:00 Conversation Corner (LP3) 

23 

9:30 Double Exposure (LP)  
10:30 Ryan’s Historic Strikeout (LP) 
1:30 Jeannie in a Bottle Day (LP) 
2:30 Happy Hour/ Music with 
Sandra (LP) 
3:00 Conversation Corner  (LP3) 

24 

9:30 Watercolor Painting (LP) 
10:30 More Jeopardy Trivia (LP) 
1:30 Fred Meyer Shopping  Bus 
1:30 A Gem of a Day (LP) 
2:30 Sit, Fit, Fun (LP) 
2:30 Room Visits 
3:00 Conversation Corner  (LP3) 

25 

9:30 Sean Connery Day (LP) 
10:30 Desert Trivia (LP) 
1:30 Wii Bowling (LP) 
2:30 Free Rice Game on iN2L (LP)  
3:00 All Campus Ice Cream Social 
3:00 Conversation Corner  (LP3) 
4:30 Music with Enzo (D) 

26 

9:30 The Coal Collector (LP) 
10:30 Dr. Sabin Day (LP)   
11:15 Pet Therapy Visit (LP) 
1:30 Bingo (LP) 
2:30 Room Visits 
3:00 Conversation Corner  (LP3) 

27 

 
 
9:30 Morning Movie (LP) 
3:00 Conversation Corner  (LP3) 

28 

9:30 Uno Card Game  (LP)  
10:30 Jeopardy Trivia (LP) 
1:30  Radio Commercials (LP)   
2:30  Margarita Hallway Social 
3:00  Conversation Corner  (LP3) 

29 

9:30  Where Am I? (LP) 

10:30 Worship Service (LP) 
11:00 Ingrid Bergman (LP) 
1:30 Bingo (LP) 
1:30 Safeway Shopping Bus 
2:30 Sit, Fit, Fun (LP) 
3:00 Conversation Corner  (LP3) 
6:00 Rainiers Game (Bus) 

30 

9:30 Light Over Sedona (LP)  
10:30 Music with Dave (LP) 
1:30 Whale Shark Day (LP) 
2:30 Happy Hour (LP) 
3:00 Conversation Corner  (LP3) 

31 

9:30 Food For Thought (LP)  
10:30 Solar Car Day (LP) 
1:30 Trader Joes Shopping  Bus 
1:30 Remembering Princess Diana 
(LP) 
2:30 Sit, Fit, Fun (LP) 
3:00 Conversation Corner  (LP3) 

 

August 
2023 

Assisted Living  Life 
Enrichment  
Calendar,     

Programs subject to 
change 

LOCATION CODES -   

   

AT—ACTIVITY TERRACE 

D—LILLIAN PRATT DINING  
LP—LILLIAN PRATT PARLOR 

LP3- LILLIAN PRATT 3rd LOOR 

TJ—TOBEY JONES PARLOR 

W—WELLNESS CENTER 


